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Al-Quds index closed at 528.81 points by the end of G sia o Jall olall e Jsbl ed Al el Hi5e 3lel
September 2018, down by 8.09 points, reflecting a os %151 dway ) At 8.09 Laddie ki 528.81
decrease of 1.51% compared to August 2018. The SEY) oualill U pine (AS Gua 2018 o ed 3]
Biggest Gainer was the Insurance Sector Index which O L %433 Ry Lmiiie (Sdgall cp Laslisd

decreased by 4.33%, While the Banking and .. e i e
Financial Services Sector Index decreased by 2.79%. (962.79 Futy A lasally gl gl sl paind]

and the Investment Sector Index decreased by 1.05%, e paddily 951,05 sy me'“&u Hiye aidil

the Services Sector index decreased by 0.40% and gl yhse @il lain 9040 4wl Gleadl) gllad

the Industry Sector index decreased by 0.12%. 200,12 Ay dcliall
Index (during September 2018) sadl) g Ldy) Y (2018 Jsbl MA) disal)

Change Open Close

Al-Quds Index -1.51% 536.90 528.81 oudil) s
General Index -1.46% | 297.34 | 293.00 el
i i i i Allal) ciladdll g S gil) i
IIBna;eI;mg and Financial Services -2 79% 156.09 151.73 llad) & 9 sl pdisa
Industry Index 0.12% 08.33 98.21 isliall jiisa
Insurance Index _4.33% 00,81 86.88 Omaldll iga
Investment Index -1.05% 28.58 28 28 Dy e
Services Index -0.40% 40.09 3993 Claddl) jdiga

Al-Quds Index Daily Closing during September
2018
2018 Jsbl DA (uall) sdisal (o sall GBIEY)
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During September 2018 (20) trading sessions were pend) 220 DA &l Jgls duls (20) 2018 Jsbi s DA s
held, with a total trading volume of 14,565,313 shares penY) 230 e 047,18 4l ily gl )l g 14,565,313 Al slaial)
up by 7.18% compar_ed to August 2018, the value of 4 ..y el Rad il Ly 2018 ol el I g
traded shares during September amounted to O ed DA N 18688583 ae Lifie My 27.135.381
27,135,381 USD compared to 18,688,583 USD in  ~ % 27 100905 ¢ TR T 2014,
August, reflecting an increase of 45.20%. The daily =& wesdl daed) & 38513 964520 4 il gl b 2018
average value of trading reached 1,356,769 USD e e WD Led BA ¥ 1,356,769 Agxidl s
during September 2018, compared to 1,038,255 USD LGl jell YA Y 50 1,038,255
during the previous month.

ch <l Jdsb
ange August2018 September2018
Number of Trades 17.97% 2755 3.250 Slhl g
4 glaial) N
Number of Traded 7.18% 13,590,203 14,565,313 il gl 2
Shares
4 gluial) ) dad
Value of Traded 45.20% 18,688,583 27,135,381 el pged) S
Shares (3)
Daily Avg .Value of o ) Al a5l Janall
Travded shares (8) 30.68% 1,038,255 1,356,769 e Sgad
italizati 78 goad) )
Markem?g)'ta"za“on -1.06% 3,758,508,629 3,718,699,632 (S59) e Sy
e adled o8 Al
S o

September 2018 August 2018

27,135,381

18,688,583
14,565,313 13 590,203

1,356,769 1,038,255

A glaiall agud) 230 A glaiall aguy) Ao (Y 59) A ghaiall agudt Aadll o gall Jarall
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L) ASY) (wadld) el i) Laldad) S Guadld) culs il
Top 5 Gainers Top 5 Decliners
MIC 7.33% NIC -11.03%
TIC 6.67% JCC -8.54%
AZIZA 5.00% TRUST -71.26%
GMC 4.48% JREI -6.45%
LADAEN 4.17% GUI -4.93%

Top 5 Trading Value

PALTEL 9,127,821
BOP 5,833,889
PADICO 3,683,666
AIG 1,508,985
ISBK 1,125,564
Others 5,855,456

Top 5 Trading volume

AlG 3,727,194
PADICO 2,838,999

BOP 2,391,642
PALTEL 1,492,017

ISBK 596,569
Others 3,518,892

Cra Lol ) YY) dwadld) g L)
Aol i
FOP 5 TRADING VALUE

Gua e Wbl iCY) dsadld) cilg Ll

?»l\
TOP 5 TRADING VOLUME

Tel: 00970-2-2423090> Fax: 00970-2-2423091 > El-Bireh,Al-Madaen Street, Masrouji Bldg. > URL: www.United.ps ‘



Sector 48 guud) Aol aga) Ao A gaial) agul) 23e g i)
(N9 (W¥99) Aglaial) Number of
Market Value of Traded Shares
Capitalization | Traded Shares
(USD) (USD)
i inanci ) claail) g o gial) gk
Banking and Financial 1,156,175,787 8,464,624 3,913,781 Alall clasidg dsidi g
Services Sector
Industry Sector 393,492,281 983,410 356,782 4clial pllad
Insurance Sector 197,948,000 2,752,249 4,131,730 Gyl b
Investment Sector 790,389,688 5,066,498 4,003,758 i) gt
Services Sector 1,180,693,876 9,868,600 2,159,262 cibeadll pllad
Total Market 3,718,699,632 27,135,381 14,565,313 Gl (A

(L¥s9) 43 glaiall (‘G“‘Y‘ dad

Value of Traded Shares (USD)
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14.82%

26.87%
27.49%
28.37%

cilasally o il g ok
AL

icluall &Uaﬁ
uu\_d\ ELLE
2.45%

leaaldl &LES

Tel: 00970-2-2423090> Fax: 00970-2-2423091 > El-Bireh,Al-Madaen Street, Masrouji Bldg. > URL: www.United.ps ‘



2.82%
2.38%
1.56%
1.32%
0.65%
0.03%
-0.18%
-0.51%
-0.74%
-1.03%
-1.51%
-1.83%
-3.56%
-5.22%
-7.32%
-8.66%

4,543.68
6,205.05
5,343.91
12,371.64
7,999.54
1,338.55
2,834.95
1,975.63
9,813.32
4,935.37
528.81
11,335.55
971.69
532.11
7,802.20
14,623.46

MUSCAT
DAMASCUS
KUWAIT
SUDAN
SAUDI
BAHRAIN
Dubai
AMMAN
QATAR
Abu Dhabi
PALESTINE
CASABLANCA
BEIRUT
IRAQ
TUNIS

Egypt
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